
2025 M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F

July 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31

Aug 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

Sept 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30

Oct 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31

Nov 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28

Dec 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31

2026 M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F

Jan 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30

Feb 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27

Mar 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31

Apr 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30

May 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29

June 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30

10 11KEY

INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2025-2026

School holidays for students

Start of school for students

Public holidays

Holiday Dates for 2025

Monday, 7 July: Saba Saba Day

Friday, 8 August: Nane Nane Day

Friday, 5 September: Mawlid Day*

Tuesday, 14 October: Mwalimu Nyerere Day

Tuesday, 9 December: Independence Day

Thursday, 25 December: Christmas Day

Friday, 26 December: Boxing Day

Holiday Dates for 2026

Thursday, 1 January: New Year's Day

Monday, 12 January: Zanzibar Revolution Day

Thu/Fri, 19 March/20 March: Eid al-Fitr*

Friday, 3 April: Good Friday

Monday, 6 April: Easter Monday 

Tuesday, 7 April: Karume Day

Sunday, 26 April: Tanzania Union Day

Friday, 1 May: Labour Day

Wednesday, 27 May: Eid al-Adha*

*Subject to the sighting of 
the moon

Teaching Days

Semester 1 = 83 (11 August 2025 to 12 December 2025)
Semester 2 = 98 (13 January 2026 to 12 June 2026)
TOTAL        = 181

Holidays start on:

• 13 October 2025
• 15 December 2025
• 30 Mar 2026
• 15 June 2026

*Subject to the sighting of 
the moon


